

**AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS OF THE GROUP COMPANY FOR THE LAST THREE FINANCIAL YEARS**

*(Taka. in million except per share data)*

Particulars	Financial Year 2023	Financial Year 2022	Financial Year 2021
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	83.13	51.84	(80.43)
Sales	1,988.79	1,973.52	1067.76
Profit/(Loss) after Tax	31.29	132.27	36.39
Earnings per Share (Basic) (Face Value of Taka 10)	0.49	2.09	0.57
Earnings per Share (Diluted) (Face Value of Taka. 10*)	-	-	-
Net Asset Value	11.31	10.82	8.73